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Overview 

The DXLink 4K60 Fiber Receiver is HDMI 2.0 and HDCP 2.2 compliant. It supports 4K60 4:4:4 video 

and High Dynamic Range (HDR) for pixel-for-pixel image reproduction without chroma subsampling. 

It receives audio, video, control, USB 2.0, and Ethernet over duplex fiber from a DXLink 4K60 Fiber 

transmitter up to 550 meters away. This module includes a Multi-Mode Duplex (MMD) SFP+ module, 

which can be replaced with a Single-Mode Duplex (SMD) SFP+ module if needed.  

 

Common Applications 
Fiber uses light to distribute data, rather than electric signals making it both the highest quality and 

most secure way to route video as it is not susceptible to electronic noise or non-intrusive physical 

wiretapping. This module is compatible with DGX DXLink 4K60 Fiber output cards and DXLink 4K60 

Fiber transmitters. It is ideal for applications where the demands of high-resolution video clarity, 

long distance transmission, and maximum security need to be met without compromise, including 

campus-wide distribution of sources that are shared between classrooms, secure military 

applications, casinos, arenas, and museums. 

 

Features 
 4K@60Hz 4:4:4 8bit and HDCP 2.2 with Display Stream Compression (DSC) - Visually lossless 

compression and future-proof support. 

 Only one cable - Receive audio, video, control, USB 2.0, and Ethernet over one optical cable up 

to 300m for OM3 and 550m for OM4. 

 Industry Leading Data Rate – DXLink is leading the way with an optical transport rate of 10 

Gbps. 

 SmartScale Technology - Works to automatically recognize any device’s supported resolutions 

and signal type parameters, allowing switching out source and destination devices without 

manual setup. Also included is the ability to control detailed timing parameters for customized 

video output formats. (SmartScale is the ability to configure the scaling output by automatically 
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